
December 1st, 2022

Tis the Season!

We can’t wait to see everyone out on the trails this winter.  The chalet will be open 7 days a
week during the ski season.

JOB OPPORTUNITY!  Temiskaming Nordic is looking for a qualified person to work the chalet
weekends and holidays from Dec 26th to April 1st . Duties include opening and closing, cleaning
the chalet, greeting people, helping with rentals.  Bilingualism an asset.  Resumes can be sent
to temiskamingnordicskiclub@gmail.com

Director of Chalet
Hello TNSC family,

We are sending you this message because we are looking into a new/innovative approach to
one of our problems and you can be part of the solution!

The problem: We have difficulty finding a volunteer to close down the chalet on Friday and
Saturday nights.

The proposed solution: Family/ friends night at the chalet! Sign up your family and enjoy closing
the chalet. Here are ideas for activities:

● Night time skiing/snowshoeing with headlamps
● Family/ friend supper at the chalet
● Chalet board game night

We ask to please be respectful of the chalet and that the chalet is the same as when you have
arrived.

This is a pilot project that we will try to run for December, January and February.

Click this link to reserve your Friday or Saturday evening!
https://my-business-103412-101933.square.site/

https://my-business-103412-101933.square.site/


TNSC 2022-2023 Events Calendar
Sunday January 1 – New Year’s Day Potluck Brunch (12:00pm)

Day 1 of XCO Kilometre Challenge 2022-23

Sunday January 8 – “A New Year, A New Sport” – Free Instructional Introduction from
2:00 – 4:00pm

- Fee for Rentals

Sunday January 15 – 1st Day of Jackrabbit

Sunday January 29 – Poker Ski/Shoeshoe - 1:00 – 3:00pm

Sunday February 19 – Challenge Ski Day #1 – choose only one of two available days to
ski as many kilometres as you can in 10 hours

Monday February 20 – Family Day – Pancake Breakfast - ½ price Trail Fees

Monday March 13 – Friday March 17 – March Break – Special Rates for Students

Saturday March 18 – Challenge Ski Day #2

Saturday March 25 – Community Sprint Relays

Sunday March 26 – TNSC Loppet

Saturday April 8 – Chalet Closes for the Season


